410
PLASTIC  FILM  CAPACITORS
DC Rated Voltage
AC Voltage
250VDC
125VAC
400VDC
160VAC

7FT
27.5 7FX
Type numbering system (Example : 630V 0.01µF)
AC Voltage
Category voltage = UR × 0.7
 Dimensions Unit : mm
F : lead pitch for cut / formed lead wires
		  V (Code)
 Cap.(µF)	 	 Size	 T	 W	 H	 d	 P	 F
	 0.01	 103
	 0.015	 153
	 0.022	 223
	 0.033	 333
	 0.047	 473	 5.6	 16.0	 10.6	 0.6	 12.5	 12.5
	 0.068	 683	 6.1	 16.0	 11.2	 0.6	 12.5	 12.5
	 0.1	 104	 6.8	 16.0	 11.9	 0.6	 12.5	 12.5
	 0.15	 154	 7.7	 16.0	 12.8	 0.6	 12.5	 12.5
	 0.22	 224	 7.4	 21.0	 12.4	 0.6	 17.5	 17.5
	 0.33	 334	 8.5	 21.0	 13.6	 0.6	 17.5	 17.5
	 0.47	 474	 9.4	 21.0	 15.1	 0.6	 17.5	 17.5
	 0.68	 684	 10.3	 21.0	 17.5	 0.6	 17.5	 17.5
	 1.0	 105	 9.9	 26.5	 19.2	 0.8	 22.5	 22.5
	 1.5	 155	 11.8	 26.5	 21.2	 0.8	 22.5	 22.5
	 2.2	 225	 12.6	 31.5	 21.9	 0.8	 27.5	 27.5
	 3.3	 335	 14.5	 31.5	 25.4	 0.8	 27.5	 27.5
	 400VDC (2G)
	 T	 W	 H	 d	 P	 F
	 5.8	 16.0	 10.4	 0.6	 12.5	 12.5
	 6.5	 16.0	 11.6	 0.6	 12.5	 12.5
	 7.2	 16.0	 12.3	 0.6	 12.5	 12.5
	 8.2	 16.0	 13.3	 0.6	 12.5	 12.5
	 7.6	 21.0	 12.7	 0.6	 17.5	 17.5
	 8.6	 21.0	 14.3	 0.6	 17.5	 17.5
	 9.2	 21.0	 16.5	 0.6	 17.5	 17.5
	11.1	 21.0	 18.3	 0.6	 17.5	 17.5
	10.4	 26.5	 19.7	 0.8	 22.5	 22.5
	12.3	 26.5	 21.6	 0.8	 22.5	 22.5
	13.0	 31.5	 22.3	 0.8	 27.5	 27.5
	14.9	 31.5	 25.9	 0.8	 27.5	 27.5
	 630VDC (2J)
	 T	 W	 H	 d	 P	 F
	 5.5	 16.0	 10.6	 0.6	 12.5	 12.5
	 6.1	 16.0	 11.1	 0.6	 12.5	 12.5
	 6.8	 16.0	 11.8	 0.6	 12.5	 12.5
	 7.5	 16.0	 12.2	 0.6	 12.5	 12.5
	 6.7	 21.0	 12.4	 0.6	 17.5	 17.5
	 7.1	 21.0	 14.4	 0.6	 17.5	 17.5
	 8.2	 21.0	 15.4	 0.6	 17.5	 17.5
	 9.6	 21.0	 16.9	 0.6	 17.5	 17.5
	 9.0	 26.5	 18.3	 0.8	 22.5	 22.5
	10.7	 26.5	 20.1	 0.8	 22.5	 22.5
	11.1	 31.5	 20.4	 0.8	 27.5	 27.5
	13.2	 31.5	 22.5	 0.8	 27.5	 27.5
	 800VDC (2K)
	 T	 W	 H	 d	 P	 F
	 6.2	 16.0	 11.3	 0.6	 12.5	 12.5
	 7.0	 16.0	 12.1	 0.6	 12.5	 12.5
	 8.0	 16.0	 13.1	 0.6	 12.5	 12.5
	 7.1	 21.0	 12.8	 0.6	 17.5	 17.5
	 7.5	 21.0	 14.8	 0.6	 17.5	 17.5
	 8.7	 21.0	 15.9	 0.6	 17.5	 17.5
	 9.6	 21.0	 18.5	 0.6	 17.5	 17.5
	 9.6	 26.5	 19.0	 0.8	 22.5	 22.5
	11.5	 26.5	 20.8	 0.8	 22.5	 22.5
	12.1	 31.5	 21.5	 0.8	 27.5	 27.5
	13.7	 31.5	 24.7	 0.8	 27.5	 27.5
Code
250VDC (2E)
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor